24 Temmuz 2016 Pazar Yaris Sonuglan
5. Kosu Saat:19:00 A3
ikramiye 1.)113.000 ¢
Yetigtirici Primi 1.)28250 ¢
Forma S At ismi Yasg Orijin(Baba - Anne)
1 MSTER STRONG(5) 4yda DILUM(USA) - HELLOIMUSTBEGOING (USA)
2 GOLDEN TOWER(2) Syda KANEKO- DUNYA GUZELI (GB)
3 GALACTICA(1) 8yaa BOSPORUS (IR - AWAYLL (USA)

4 MASTER PATRICK(4) (IRE) 4yda AZAMOUR(IRE) - HANDIYA (IRE)

5 RUZGAR ETO(7) Byaa PERFECT STORM- WAIT FORSPRNG (USA)

6 YALPAGAN(8) 4yda UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - GIMVE HOPE JOANNA

7 ORADINARIO(6) 4yda UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - KARATUTKUM

8 ZU HAT(9) 4yda KANEKO- MTRAILLETTE (USA)

9 KECHICHE(3) 5yda ELUSVEQITY (USA) - MADAVE ANNE PETERS (GB)
MY SECRET(10) Bydk ZANJERO (USA) - ALIZE (USA)

GANYAN(S) 6,25 1, 3. CIFTE(3/5) 31,25 ¥

55 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)45.200 v

2)11.300 ¢
Siklet Jokey
60 B.AVERBAK
60 U.POLAT
60 AGELIK
60 G.KOCAKAYA
60 MGUNDUZELI
60 S.KAYA
60 ASOZEN
60 OYILDIRIM
60 H.KARATAS
58 AKURSUN

3.)22.600 ¢
3.)5.650 ¢

Sahip

Antrenérii

DOG. KUGUKEMRE ~ H.KARATAS

A CEL.ALKAN

FAR. OZTURK
BAH. GELIS

i. EHEPER

DAV. ARSLANCA
MEH. KAYA

B.D CEMLOGLU
L. MATMVAN

M | AKDENiZ

K SAGLAM
O.0ZTURK
R.GELIS
O.OZPUYLAT
RTURAN
N.GUVEN
SARSLAN
EMIN KARATAS

KMVELIKE

istanbul Hipdromu (45. Yans Giinii)

1200 Sentetik

Derece

1.11.72
1.11.89
1.12.08
1.12.11
1.12.36
1.12.77
1.12.94
1.13.47
1.14.01

Kosmaz

4)11.300 ¢
4)28254

Gy
6,25

4,80
10,95
1,70
9,05
10,35
4,70
2,60

6,10

AGF
9.25(5)

10.91(4)
2.82(9)
29.36(1)
3.78(8)
5.89(6)
12.04(3)
19.77(2)
5.01(7)

1.16(10)

St Fark GGk HP
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